
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KRONOS	2024-01-01	to	2024-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $574.51
2024-01-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/25	to	12/31 txn_a8HAzb6 -$2.71 $571.80
2024-01-03 Donation	From	Sheikji	Nazirudeen txn_yXHbBWY $100.00 $671.80
2024-01-04 Donation	From	Praveen	Jani txn_PVHKNrw $400.00 $1,071.80
2024-01-06 SQ	*EVERGREEN	DONUT txn_GkHWzWA -$17.45 $1,054.35
2024-01-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/1	to	1/7 txn_qkH8RRL -$35.00 $1,019.35
2024-01-14 HOLLISTER	#541 txn_brHO7N5 $38.29 $1,057.64
2024-01-14 HOLLISTER	#541 txn_zVHdoRx $344.52 $1,402.16
2024-01-18 Check	from	PG&E	Foundation	and	the	DreamMaker	Fund txn_MNHJ50Y $700.00 $2,102.16
2024-01-18 FABWORKS txn_BZHo0Mz -$346.95 $1,755.21
2024-01-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/15	to	1/21 txn_a8HABoy -$49.00 $1,706.21
2024-01-22 goBILDA txn_nEHBMgw -$220.89 $1,485.32
2024-01-26 Transfer	to	2854	EVHS	The	Prototypes txn_9KH4yGG -$23.45 $1,461.87
2024-01-27 goBILDA txn_JxHLvxp -$332.10 $1,129.77
2024-01-31 FABWORKS txn_kWHRP5L -$341.36 $788.41

WITHDRAWN:	$1,368.91.	DEPOSITED:	$1,582.81. $788.41

Kronos	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Kronos's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


